
Useful Contacts
Porters' Main Site: 01865 279800 (mainlodge@lincoln.ox.ac.uk)
Museum Road Lodge: 01865 282475 (musrdlodge@linc.ox.ac.uk)
Senior Tutor: Dr Lydia Matthews (lydia.matthews@lincoln.ox.ac.uk)
Academic Registrar: Dr Rose Newman (rosalind.newman@lincoln.ox.ac.uk)
Chaplain & Welfare Coordinator: Rev. Dr Andrew Shamel (chaplain@lincoln.ox.ac.uk)
Student Support Advisor: Ms. Lisa Stokes-King (studentsupport@lincoln.ox.ac.uk)
Harassment Advisor: Dr Jody LaPorte (jody.laporte@lincoln.ox.ac.uk)
Harassment Advisor: Prof. Dominic Vella (dominic.vella@maths.ox.ac.uk)
Financial Support & Hardship: Mr. Alex Spain, Bursar. (lincbursarsec@lincoln.ox.ac.uk)
Battels: Ms. Claire Riseley. (claire.riseley@lincoln.ox.ac.uk)
Accommodation: Ms. Annaliese Griffiss (accommodation@lincoln.ox.ac.uk)
IT Queries: Mike White (mike.white@lincoln.ox.ac.uk)
Library: Lucy Matheson (library@lincoln.ox.ac.uk)

@lincolncollegejcr

Maintenance
Report issues using the form

on the JCR website!
Quicklinks > Maintenance



For emergency issues, alert

the Porters immediately. 



lincolncollegejcr.co.uk

Always phone 999 in a life-threatening Emergency

More at lincolncollegejcr.co.uk/useful-contacts/

Porters lodge is staffed 24/7 during term-time.

Breakfast (Mon-Sat): 08:00-09:00
Lunch (Mon-Sat): 12:35-13:30

Informal Hall (Sun-Fri): 18:00-18:30
Weekday Formal (Mon-Fri): 19:15
Great Hall (Even Thursdays): 19:15

Sunday Brunch: 11:00-11:30
Sunday Formal: 19:30

Meal Times

Lincoln students must wear gowns to all
formals. Sub Fusc is required for Great Hall.

Booking required by 10am! 
On the JCR Website

Quicklinks > Meal Booking

Make sure you book
meals if you have specific

dietary requirements! 
(other than Vegetarian)

Deepers

Pastries, tea and coffee:
10:00 – 12:00

Baguettes, burgers and
salads: 12:00 – 13:30

Evening bar: 18:00-23:00

Deepers is open Monday-
Friday during term time.

Week 0-9: 6:00am - 2:00am
Vacations: 6:00am - 11:00pm

Library Staff available 9am - 5pm

Library

Lost Property: In the JCR (Emptied 7th Wk)
Chapel Evensong: 6pm Sundays (Gown Required)
JCR Meetings: Sunday Evenings 2nd, 5th, 8th Wk.

JCR Committee: Listed on the Website!
Vacate your Room: 10am Saturday 8th Wk.

Printing: Website Quicklinks > Printing

lincolncollegejcr.co.uk


